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Nonqualified plans field distribution territories
Nick May, Lead Managing VP – NQ Distribution, Phone: 515-313-7899, Email: may.nick@principal.com
Kelli Schmitz, Director – Internal Sales, Phone: 319-339-4186, Email: schmitz.kelli@principal.com
Tiffany Gardella, Manager – Internal Sales/Nonqualified, Phone: 515-207-9942, Email: gardella.tiffany@principal.com

West

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Mike Roesler
Phone: 952-543-2421, x5, Email: roesler.mike@principal.com

REGIONAL DIRECTOR – NQ PLANS
Mark Simser
Phone: 952-543-2421, x1, Email: simser.mark@principal.com
Chris Fernandez
Phone: 952-543-2421, x2, Email: fernandez.chris@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Ashley Glenz
Phone: 952-543-2421, x4, Email: glenz.ashley@principal.com

INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Jim Hunt
Phone: 952-543-2421, x3, Email: hunt.jim@principal.com

Southeast

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Blaine Laverick
Phone: 919-656-5324, Email: laverick.blaine@principal.com

SR. CONSULTANT 
Wes Wester
Phone: 919-881-1609, Email: wester.wes@principal.com
Lindsay Jones
Phone: 336-587-3448, Email: jones.lindsay@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Monica Zamora
Phone: 855-313-4580, Email: zamora.monica@principal.com
Susan Fickling
Phone: 678-322-3613, Email: fickling.susan@principal.com

Mid South

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Dan Harty
Phone: 515-306-1141, Email: harty.dan@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Britnee Scharnhorst
Phone: 515-878-0516, 
Email: scharnhorst.britnee@principal.com

Great Lakes

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Brian Ellerman
Phone: 847-910-4241, Email: ellerman.brian@principal.com

REGIONAL DIRECTOR – NQ PLANS 
Lorraine Grod 
Phone: 515-878-0124, Email: grod.lorraine@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Jobina Rodriguez 
Phone: 630-874-9290, Email: rodriguez.jobina@principal.com

Northeast

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Lori Simpson
Phone: 610-688-5105, x3301, Email: simpson.lori.m@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Cory Albrecht
Phone: 919-881-1570,  Email: albrecht.cory@principal.com

Atlantic Coast

NON-QUALIFIED / REGIONAL VP
Josh Owen 
Phone: 610-731-3322, Email: owen.josh@principal.com

SR. CONSULTANT 
Jaye Nauman
Phone: 515-878-0579, nauman.jaye@principal.com

SR. INTERNAL WHOLESALER
Leigh McClure
Phone: 919-881-1615, Email: mcclure.leigh@principal.com
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